Top Males Overall in 5K division.
Place Name
1 Joey Purser

Top Females Overall in 5K division.
Place Name
1 Lynn Clark

Top Male Masters in 5K division.
Place Name
1 Jamie "The Man" Doss

Top Female Masters in 5K division.
Place Name
1 Viki Knight

Chip Elapsed
00:18:49.562

Chip Elapsed
00:23:08.408

Chip Elapsed
00:20:23.294

Chip Elapsed
00:26:23.318

Top Male Grand Masters in 5K division.

Place Name
1 Frank George

Chip Elapsed
00:22:15.325

Top Female Grand Masters in 5K division.

Place Name
1 Rhonda Campbell

Male 10-under in division 5K
Place Name

William Tullis
Harlin Morris
Ben Novo

Javier Morris

JT Forsyth

Logan Bennett
Jonah Plott
Braden Hood
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Male 11-14 in division 5K
Place Name

Patrick Motes
Luciano Hasko
Kyler Kent
John Finn
Drew Tanner
Will Southern
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Male 15-19 in division 5K

Chip Elapsed
00:35:03.974

Chip Elapsed

00:22:53.248
00:23:37.098
00:23:42.969
00:25:52.119
00:25:52.739
00:26:42.120
00:27:36.100
00:28:23.181

Chip Elapsed

00:20:49.877
00:21:48.749
00:23:34.668
00:23:47.649
00:27:27.020
00:28:14.871

Age
17

Age
36

Age
57

Age
58

Age
63

Age
59

Age

10
10
10
10

10

Age
11
11
12
13
12
11

Gender
M

Gender

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender

Gender
F

Gender

T KL

Gender

L L

Division
5K

Division
5k

Division
5k

Division
5K

Division
5K

Division
5k

Division
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K

Division
5k
5K
5k
5K
5k
5k



Place
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Name

Terry Overby

Matt Towe

Zach Routledge
Brayden Routledge
Mark Green

Nick Fox

Male 20-24 in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Chase Barbineaux
Alex Wilson

Josh Clark
Bradley Brooks

Male 25-29 in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Name
Brandon Harris

Robert Steinbruegge

Matthew Howard
Josh Hines

Male 30-34 in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

George Hots
Ryan Cox
Josh Duke
Brandon Elrod

Male 35-39 in division 5K

Place
1
2
3

Name

Sam Horton
Alan Forsyth
Alan Riquelmy

Male 40-44 in division 5K

Place
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Name

Kent Ellington
Matt Potts
Scott Crabbe
Tommy Reilly
Matt Sirmans
Duane Shiflett
Randy Stahler
Chip Hood

Male 45-49 in division 5K

Chip Elapsed

00:22:26.268
00:23:32.908
00:25:06.419
00:25:10.939
00:25:30.812
00:28:28.951

Chip Elapsed

00:23:08.644
00:23:46.338
00:33:00.023
00:35:55.494

Chip Elapsed

00:19:05.046
00:19:33.438
00:22:38.448
00:35:56.054

Chip Elapsed

00:20:53.115
00:26:50.220
00:28:31.671
00:28:41.571

Chip Elapsed

00:22:06.218
00:29:13.911
00:35:42.154

Chip Elapsed

00:24:29.536
00:25:04.159
00:26:07.630
00:26:42.301
00:28:38.561
00:33:19.953
00:35:25.374
00:46:34.699

Age
17
16
17
15
19
15

Age
23
23
24
23

Age
29
28
27
25

Age
31
31
31
33

Age
38
37
38

Age
40
42
41
40
44
40
43
42

Gender
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Gender

LKL

Gender
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Gender

LKL

Gender

Gender

T L

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5k

Division
5k
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5K
5k
5k

Division
5K
5K
5k
5k

Division
5k
5k
5k

Division
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K



Place Name

1 Chris Hook

2 Brad Shadday
3 Philip Hawkins

Male 50-54 in division 5K

Place Name

1 Jim Hudson

2 John Green

3 Larry Cagle

4 Howard Jones

5 Randall Greeson

Male 55-59 in division 5K

Place Name
1 Ronnie Addis
2 William Crouch

Male 60-64 in division 5K

Place Name
1 Charles Whitener
2 Randy vanHorn

Female 10-under in division 5K

Place Name
1 Callie Jones
2 Elizabeth May

Female 20-24 in division 5K

Place Name

1 Jessica Hook
2 Jane Rainer
3 Taylor Hines

Female 25-29 in division 5K

Place Name

1 Patricia Dillard
2 Kasey King

3 Haley Wade

4 Alisa Self

Female 30-34 in division 5K

Place Name
1 Tara James
2 Candice Carlton

Female 35-39 in division 5K

Chip Elapsed

00:24:39.299
00:29:43.831
00:35:10.824

Chip Elapsed

00:22:56.448
00:24:24.539
00:24:56.549
00:27:38.560
00:29:52.331

Chip Elapsed
00:26:56.320
00:28:19.366

Chip Elapsed
00:22:46.108
00:35:13.004

Chip Elapsed
00:27:53.500
00:28:23.441

Chip Elapsed

00:24:39.548
00:28:44.981
00:33:06.943

Chip Elapsed

00:30:19.062
00:34:23.713
00:35:04.144
00:43:49.338

Chip Elapsed
00:31:31.362
00:33:07.923

Age Gender

49 M
48 M
45 M

Age Gender
51
51
53
53
50

LKL

Age Gender
58 M
58 M

Age Gender
63 M
64 M

Age Gender
10 F
10 F

Age Gender

22 F
20 F
24 F

Age Gender

28 F
25 F
25 F
28 F

Age Gender
32 F
30 F

Division
5K
5k
5k

Division
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K

Division
5K
5k

Division
5k
5K

Division
5k
5k

Division
5K
5K
5k

Division
5k
5k
5k
5k

Division
5K
5k



Place
1
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Name

Sharon Sisson
January Shiflett
Elisabeth Dempsey
Karla Crabbe

April Givens

Female 40-44 in division 5K

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Jacqueline McDeritt
Amy Hudgins

Gina Horsley
Colleen McGinnis

Female 45-49 in division 5K

Place
1
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Name

Kari Pace

Tia Hawkins
Cathie Stahler
Allison Skeen
Rhonda DeBerry

Female 50-54 in division 5K

Place
1
2
3

Name

Christine Alderman
Renee Rogers
Jennie McElwee

Female 55-59 in division 5K

Place
1
2

Name
Dixie Stone
Dottie Taylor

Female 65-69 in division 5K

Place
1

Name
Judy Trapp

Chip Elapsed

00:28:51.591
00:29:38.041
00:31:32.872
00:35:22.324
00:44:30.998

Chip Elapsed

00:28:48.591
00:32:18.513
00:36:58.265
00:44:30.478

Chip Elapsed

00:31:51.243
00:35:57.954
00:39:14.646
00:41:41.487
00:41:44.287

Chip Elapsed

00:31:59.232
00:32:37.783
00:39:32.566

Chip Elapsed
00:41:04.997
00:41:24.327

Chip Elapsed
00:43:33.308

Age
36
35
37
37
39

Age
41
40
44
42

Age
45
46
48
48
45

Age
51
52
52

Age
55
56

Age
66

Gender

M T T M

Gender
F

F
F
F

Gender
F
F
F
F
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Gender
F

Division
5K
5k
5K
5k
5k

Division
5k
5K
5k
5k

Division
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Division
5k
5k
5k

Division
5k
5k

Division
5k



